ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8537

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (GIRLS CAMPUS)

CITY: OKARA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8537-A-3-2025 AMNA SAAD KHAWAIJA SAAD ULLAH 3
8537-A-5-2028 AYYAT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH SHAHID

8537-A-5-2029 MINAHIL NASIR BHUTTA

8537-A-5-2030 RIMSA WASIM

8537-A-5-2031 WASKA MEHROZ

8537-A-5-2032 HANIA BATOOL SYED WALI HAIDER
8537-A-6-2027 SHANZAY FATIMA

coOo o Uuu un 1 »nn U;m

8537-A-8-2026 AROOSH SAAD KHAWAIJA SAAD ULLAH

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
86.67%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B
A-
B-
B+
B

A
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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