## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8537

**INSTITUTION NAME:** BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (GIRLS CAMPUS)

CITY: OKARA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8537-A-3-2025	AMNA SAAD	KHAWAJA SAAD ULLAH	3	78.67%	В
8537-A-5-2028	AYYAT ABDULLAH	ABDULLAH SHAHID	5	86.67%	A-
8537-A-5-2029	MINAHIL NASIR BHUTTA		5	73.33%	B-
8537-A-5-2030	RIMSA WASIM		5	82.22%	B+
8537-A-5-2031	WASKA MEHROZ		5	77.78%	В
8537-A-5-2032	HANIA BATOOL	SYED WALI HAIDER	5	77.78%	В
8537-A-6-2027	SHANZAY FATIMA		6	91.11%	Α
8537-A-8-2026	AROOSH SAAD	KHAWAJA SAAD ULLAH	8	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:8** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.